

• 1900 – 1953 VINTAGE STOCK AND SLIGHTLY MODIFIED vehicles

(Sorry - NO hot rods, muscle cars or race cars)

- **DISCOUNT** REGISTRATION FEE received before Oct. 1st \$30 per show car (incl <u>FREE</u> show T-Shirt)
- REGISTRATION FEE after OCT. 1st & DAY OF SHOW \$40 per show car (Buy show T-Shirt While They Last)
- For more info & map: <u>https://obamodela.wixsite.com/riverside</u>

PRE-REGISTRATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAIL NO LATER THAN October 1st, 2022

PRINT CLEARLY - ONE CAR PER FORM - Confirmation will only be emailed

Mail form to: Riverside Orange Blossom A's – P.O. Box 20792, Riverside CA 92506
Enclose Check or Money Orders payable to: Riverside Orange Blossom A's

Participant Name:	Email		Phone: <u>()</u> -
Car Year:	Make:	Model:	Color:
Shirt Size (circle only one)	S M L XL XXL XXXL	Trailering show car?	\square NO (trailer parking is not guaranteed)
Participant Signature:		Date:	

TERMS: The show organizers ("organizers") reserve the right to choose and adjust car classes and awards. Cars will be placed in classes by the organizers based on their model year and/or other class requirements. Trophies and awards will be announced at approximately 2:30pm. <u>Winners must be present at announcement to</u> win. Organizers reserve the right to refuse registration for vehicles that do not meet the show car classification requirements. All such mail registrations will be returned. There will be ONE (1) 50-50 raffle winner who will claim 50% of raffle donations collected for the event. The raffle drawing will occur at approximately 2:00 pm. The winner must be present at announcement to win.

Downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com

In consideration for accepting my entry to this car show, I the undersigned, intending to legally bind myself and my heirs, executors, administrators, next of kin and assignees, do hereby wave any and all rights and claims against any person, persons, and/or organizations affiliated with the Orange Blossom Vintage Car Show. I agree to indemnify, save and hold harmless, the Riverside/Corona Orange Blossom A Ford Model A Club, Riverside Elks Lodge, Model A Ford Club of America, any and all other related sponsors and organizations from any claims, actions, damages, liability and expenses, including but not limited to attorney fees on account of injury to my person/property, or results in death, while observing, or participating in any way in this car show including travel to and from this event. This registration form must be signed above as part of the registration to be accepted.